ili

ligesi
Mahallesi
Ada/Parsel

3};95;-

Mugla
Ortaca

Cumhuriyet
131/A

1200/2

1200/3

08.01.2026 Tarihli ve 25 sayilt Meclis Karar1 Ekidir.

MEZARLIK

131

/ / 155
130 135, M. fa.
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mbbmeclis meclis
Metin Kutusu
08.01.2026 Tarihli ve 25 sayılı Meclis Kararı Ekidir.

mbbmeclis meclis
Metin Kutusu
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| ligesi
| Mahallesi
Ada/Parsel

Ada Parsel

1

Mugla
Ortaca

Cumbhuriyet

131/A

Hesap Alan

2622.005

ALAN HESABI

Nokta No

4
1
2
3
5
5

3
2

Sayfa2/2

08.01.2026 Tarihli ve 25 say1lt Meclis Karar1 Ekidir.

Y

389308.274
389262.738
389243.254
389291.458
389205.073
389312.464

X

4080545.628
4080530.476
4080576.032
4080594.447
4080585.498
4080547.018

Cephe

47.99
49.548
51.602

9.651
42.228

4.415


mbbmeclis meclis
Metin Kutusu
08.01.2026 Tarihli ve 25 sayılı Meclis Kararı Ekidir.
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